PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-208-029

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70.00 F

18729 GLENCO ESTATES SEC. 5

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-3-94
8-2-95
10-14-97

2-18-98
3-16-99
5-14-99

WOOD YATES GROUP INC THE
MOORES EXCAVATING COMPANY

HANEY WELDON G
NELSON SCOTT R

WEAR LOREN M III & DIANA L
WEAR LORIN M III & DIANA L

CF 710.00 M
3.P, 23,500

S.P. 131,900

SP 138,200
SP NO FEE




